
First Name: Shelley Joan
Last Name: Weiss
I am the Compact
Commissioner for: Wisconsin

The membership of the
state's MIC3 council
consists of the
following::

Required Representatives

Shelley Joan Weiss
shelleyjoan.weiss1@gmail.com - Required (State Commissioner)
Compact commissioner responsible for the administration and
management of the state's participation

Underly, Jill
Jill.Underly@dpi.wi.gov – Required (State Superintendent of the
DPI)
State superintendent of education.

Russ, Sam
sruss@spartan.org - Required (Superintendent, Military Impacted
School District)
Superintendent of a school district with a high concentration of
children of military families

Hanson, Mike
MikeHanson@tomah.education- Required (Superintendent, Military
Impacted School District)
Superintendent of a school district with a high concentration of
children of military families

Messenger, Stephen T COL US ARMY ID-READINESS, (USA) -
Garrison Commander, Fort McCoy
Stephen.t.messenger.mil@army.mil - Required (Military
Representative, Appointed by DoD)
Representative from a military installation. (Army)

Eakins, Matthew COL, WI Air National Guard, Commander, Volk
Field Air National Guard
matthew.eakins.2@us.af.mil - Required (Military Representative)
Representative from a military installation. (Air)

Cabral-Guevara, Rachel, Senator
Sen.Cabral-Guevara@legis.wisconsin.gov - Required (Legislative
Representative)
Representative from the legislative branch of government. (Senate)

Sortwell, Shae, Representative
Rep.Sortwell@legis.wisconsin.gov - Required (Legislative
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Representative)
Representative from the legislative branch of government.
(Representatives)

Campbell, Derek, Policy Advisor to Governor Tony Evers
derek.campbell@wisconsin.gov (Required, Executive Branch
Representative)
Representative from the executive branch of government.

Walley, Rebecca Lynn (Becky) NAF, (US)
rebecca.l.walley.naf@army.mil - Required (State School Liaison
Officer )
Military family education liaison to assist children of military
families and the state in facilitating the implementation of this
compact.

Representatives from other offices and stakeholder groups the state
council deems appropriate
Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction Representatives

McCarthy, Thomas G.
Thomas.McCarthy@dpi.wi.gov (DPI, Executive Director of the
Office of the State Superintendent)

Sachini Chheda
Sachin.chheda@dpi.wi.gov (DPI, Executive Director of the Office
of the State Superintendent)

Jones, Benjamin R.
Benjamin.Jones@dpi.wi.gov - Wisconsin Department of Public
Instruction, General Counsel)

Donegan, Andrea
Andrea.Donegan@dpi.wi.gov, Wisconsin Department of Public
Instruction, Consultant, School Counseling, Appointed Liaison

Behling, Kelly
Kelly.Behling@dpi.wi.gov, Wisconsin Department of Public
Instruction, Executive Staff Assistant, Office of the State
Superintendent

Pease, Elizabeth R. DPI
elizabeth.pease@dpi.wi.gov, Wisconsin Department of Public
Instruction, Office Operations Associate, Student Services,
Prevention & Wellness Team

Representatives from other stakeholder groups

Mathews, Joni
Joni.Mathews@wisconsin.gov, Director, Wisconsin Challenge
Academy, Department of Military Affairs



Boehlke, Rebecca
Rebecca.boehlke@militaryonesource.com, Military One Source,
State Representative

Engelhardt, JD
johndaniel.w.engelhardt.ctr@army.mil, Wisconsin National Guard
Youth and Child Program Executive Director

Eslick, Stacy
stacye@wscaweb.org, Wisconsin School Counselors Association
Executive Director

Krizan, Andi,
akrizan@wi.rr.com, WIsconsin Parent Teacher Association
President

Erica Christensen
echristensen7@cvtc.edu, Wisconsin Parent Teacher Association,
Military Representative

Schroeder, Steve
steve@awsa.org, Association of Wisconsin School Administrators,
Representative

Hauser, Stephanie
shauser@wiaawi.org, Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic
Association Executive Director

Sisco, Lynn
lgsisco@gmail.com, Military Family Organization Member

Wheeler, John
jwheeler@madison.k12.wi.us, Madison Metropolitan School
District Representative

Wilcox, Elizabeth
ewilcox@spartan.org, Communications Director for Military
Impacted School District, Sparta Area School District

Kasputis, Angelica
AngelicaKasputis@tomah.education, Communications Director for
Military Impacted School District, Tomah Area School District

Lewis, Connie
connie.lewis@legis.wisconsin.gov, Staff, Wisconsin Legislative
Staff Representative

Amanda Venske
venske@wisc.edu, Education Benefits Program Manager, University
Veteran Services, University of Wisconsin-Madison

Two points of contact Shelley Joan Weiss, Shelleyjoan.weiss1@gmail.com, Wisconsin



for issues related to the
Compact in my state
are::

Commissioner
Andrea Donegan, Andrea.Donegan@dpi.wi.gov, Wisconsin
Department of Public Instruction Liaison

Accomplishments: Held Wisconsin State Council meetings twice annually.
Kept Wisconsin State Council Members informed of activities
between meetings.
Increased communications to various impacted organizations.
Shared information statewide to celebrate April, Month of the
Military Child, May, Military Appreciation Month, November,
Military Family Appreciation Month.
Obtained Proclamations of April, Month of the Military Child from
Governor Tony Evers. State Superintendent Jill Underly, and the
Sun Prairie Area School District Board of Education.
Participated in and supported celebration of April, Month of the
Military Child with the Tomah and Sparta Area School Districts,
Fort McCoy and Volk Field families.
Developed t-shirts and posters supporting April, Month of the
Military Child.
Made t-shirts available nationwide.
Shared information on Purple Star Schools initiative with Wisconsin
State Council Members and Executive Director of Wisconsin
Department of Public Instruction.
Responded to inquiries about Purple Star Schools initiative.
Shared information on school district sponsored websites supporting
military families.
Responded to and resolved three inquiries from
parents/caregivers/school districts about Compact coverage.

Activities: Wisconsin State Council met twice annually.
Shared online training opportunities with WI State Council
members.
Presented at April, Month of the Military Child celebration with the
Sparta and Tomah Area School Districts, Fort McCoy, and Volk
Field families.
Supported flights by the Wisconsin Army National Guard and tours
of Wisconsin Challenge Academy by Civic and Educational Leaders
Participated in the Wisconsin National Guard annual Women's
Symposium
Liaison between the Wisconsin Department of Military Affairs and
Edgewood University for a Masters degree and certificate in teacher
education

Presentations: Presented at April, Month of the Military Child celebration with the
Sparta and Tomah Area School Districts, Fort McCoy, and Volk
Field families.
Represented Military Members in discussions with Edgewood
University in a successful effort to offer military members the
opportunity to complete an advanced degree leading to teacher
certification.
Presented at the Sun Prairie Board of Education in support of April,
Month of the Military Child.
Presented at the Sun Prairie Chamber of Commerce in support of



April, Month of the Military Child.




